WASTE COLLECTION / BINS

HOOK HOOK

FOR 25 LT. BINS FOR 50 LT. BINS
CODE CODE
MPVR94518 MPVR94519
DIGIT DIGIT

0001 0001

POLYPROPYLENE
DEODORANT HOLDER

CODE
MPVR94629

DIGIT
0006

BINNY WITH PEDAL

CODE DIGIT  CAP  UNITs ~ Dimensions
00001
® 0015 .
CONT00021 0002 250 4
. 0009 320x250%495 h
0004
00001
®0015
CONT00022 ©0002 501 4 mm
© 000 400x310x630 h
0004

HDS:
Antibacterial Plastic

CODE OIS CAP UNITS  DIREnEEne
mm
CONT00021 ®@0059 251 4 390x250%495 h
mm

CONT00022 ®0059 501 4 400x310x630 h

BINNY INOX WITH PEDAL

CODE  CAP UNITS  Dimensions
ACBA000S0 31 1 @170x265h
ACBA00ST 51 1 §205x285h
ACBADD052 121 1 ©250x400h

BINNY WITH SWING LID

NS

CODE

CONTO00011

CONTO00012

CONTO00013

DIGIT

®0015

© 0001
®0015
© 0002
© 0009

0004

© 0001
®0015
0002
© 0009

0004

CODE

CONTO0001M1

CONTO00012

CONTO00013

DIGIT

® (0059

©® 0059

® 0059

CAP  UNITS Dimensions

(LxLxh)

mm
151 4 290x225x460 h
mm
L4 3904950x505 h
501 4 mm

400x310x640 h

HDS:
Antibacterial Plastic

CAP  UNITS Dimensions
(LxLxh)

mm
B h 00x025x460 h
mm
L4 39049504505 h
501 4 mm

400x310x640 h

BINNY INOX PLUS WITH PEDAL

CODE

ACBA00053
ACBA00054
ACBA00055

UNITS Dimensions

@ x h)

1 0 170x260 h
1 ? 210x320 h
1 0 260x400 h
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